________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
8V输入、低静态电流线性稳压器
UM1550S SOT23-3
      UM1550Y SOT89-3
UM1550B SOT89-3
UM1550DA DFN6 2.0×2.0

UM1550S SOT23-3 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q3
UM1550Y SOT89-3 12 mm 4 mm 8 mm 180 mm Q3
UM1550B SOT89-3 12 mm 4 mm 8 mm 180 mm Q3
UM1550DA DFN6 2.02.0 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q1
UM1550DB DFN4 1.01.0 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q1
UM1560S SOT23-5 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q3
UM1560P SOT343 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q3
UM1560DA DFN6 2.02.0 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q1
UM1560DB DFN4 1.01.0 8 mm 4 mm 4 mm 180 mm Q1
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1550S-12 1.2V
SOT23-3
5B2
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1550S-13 1.3V 5B3
UM1550S-14 1.4V 5B4
UM1550S-15 1.5V 5B5
UM1550S-16 1.6V 5B6
UM1550S-17 1.7V 5B7
UM1550S-18 1.8V 5B8
UM1550S-19 1.9V 5B9
UM1550S-20 2.0V 5RF
UM1550S-21 2.1V 5RH
UM1550S-22 2.2V 5RL
UM1550S-23 2.3V 5RM
UM1550S-24 2.4V 5RJ
UM1550S-25 2.5V 5RK
UM1550S-26 2.6V 5RN
UM1550S-27 2.7V 5RP
UM1550S-28 2.8V 5RQ
UM1550S-29 2.9V 5RR
UM1550S-30 3.0V 5RS
UM1550S-31 3.1V 5RT
UM1550S-32 3.2V 5RY
UM1550S-33 3.3V 5RU
UM1550S-34 3.4V 5RZ
UM1550S-35 3.5V 5A5
UM1550S-36 3.6V 5A6
UM1550S-37 3.7V 5A7
UM1550S-38 3.8V 5A8
UM1550S-39 3.9V 5A9
UM1550S-40 4.0V 5AL
UM1550S-41 4.1V 5AM
UM1550S-42 4.2V 5L2
UM1550S-43 4.3V 5L3
UM1550S-44 4.4V 5L4
UM1550S-45 4.5V 5L5
UM1550S-46 4.6V 5L6
UM1550S-47 4.7V 5L7
UM1550S-48 4.8V 5L8
UM1550S-49 4.9V 5L9
UM1550S-50 5.0V 5AY
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1550Y-12 1.2V
SOT89-3
CA2
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1550Y-13 1.3V CA3
UM1550Y-14 1.4V CA4
UM1550Y-15 1.5V CA5
UM1550Y-16 1.6V CA6
UM1550Y-17 1.7V CA7
UM1550Y-18 1.8V CA8
UM1550Y-19 1.9V CA9
UM1550Y-20 2.0V CAA
UM1550Y-21 2.1V CAB
UM1550Y-22 2.2V CB2
UM1550Y-23 2.3V CB3
UM1550Y-24 2.4V CB4
UM1550Y-25 2.5V CB5
UM1550Y-26 2.6V CB6
UM1550Y-27 2.7V CB7
UM1550Y-28 2.8V CB8
UM1550Y-29 2.9V CB9
UM1550Y-30 3.0V CBA
UM1550Y-31 3.1V CBB
UM1550Y-32 3.2V CC2
UM1550Y-33 3.3V CC3
UM1550Y-34 3.4V CC4
UM1550Y-35 3.5V CC5
UM1550Y-36 3.6V CC6
UM1550Y-37 3.7V CC7
UM1550Y-38 3.8V CC8
UM1550Y-39 3.9V CC9
UM1550Y-40 4.0V CCA
UM1550Y-41 4.1V CCB
UM1550Y-42 4.2V CD2
UM1550Y-43 4.3V CD3
UM1550Y-44 4.4V CD4
UM1550Y-45 4.5V CD5
UM1550Y-46 4.6V CD6
UM1550Y-47 4.7V CD7
UM1550Y-48 4.8V CD8
UM1550Y-49 4.9V CD9
UM1550Y-50 5.0V CDA
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1550B-12 1.2V
SOT89-3
CAC
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1550B-13 1.3V CAD
UM1550B-14 1.4V CAE
UM1550B-15 1.5V CAF
UM1550B-16 1.6V CAH
UM1550B-17 1.7V CAL
UM1550B-18 1.8V CAM
UM1550B-19 1.9V CAJ
UM1550B-20 2.0V CAK
UM1550B-21 2.1V CAN
UM1550B-22 2.2V CAP
UM1550B-23 2.3V CAQ
UM1550B-24 2.4V CAR
UM1550B-25 2.5V CAS
UM1550B-26 2.6V CAT
UM1550B-27 2.7V CAY
UM1550B-28 2.8V CAU
UM1550B-29 2.9V CAZ
UM1550B-30 3.0V CBC
UM1550B-31 3.1V CBD
UM1550B-32 3.2V CBE
UM1550B-33 3.3V CBF
UM1550B-34 3.4V CBH
UM1550B-35 3.5V CBL
UM1550B-36 3.6V CBM
UM1550B-37 3.7V CBJ
UM1550B-38 3.8V CBK
UM1550B-39 3.9V CBN
UM1550B-40 4.0V CBP
UM1550B-41 4.1V CBQ
UM1550B-42 4.2V CBR
UM1550B-43 4.3V CBS
UM1550B-44 4.4V CBT
UM1550B-45 4.5V CBY
UM1550B-46 4.6V CBU
UM1550B-47 4.7V CBZ
UM1550B-48 4.8V CCC
UM1550B-49 4.9V CCD
UM1550B-50 5.0V CCE
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1550DA-12 1.2V
DFN6 2.0×2.0
AH2
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1550DA-13 1.3V AH3
UM1550DA-14 1.4V AH4
UM1550DA-15 1.5V AH5
UM1550DA-16 1.6V AH6
UM1550DA-17 1.7V AH7
UM1550DA-18 1.8V AH8
UM1550DA-19 1.9V AH9
UM1550DA-20 2.0V AHA
UM1550DA-21 2.1V AHB
UM1550DA-22 2.2V AHC
UM1550DA-23 2.3V AHD
UM1550DA-24 2.4V AHE
UM1550DA-25 2.5V AHF
UM1550DA-26 2.6V AHG
UM1550DA-27 2.7V AHH
UM1550DA-28 2.8V AHJ
UM1550DA-29 2.9V AHK
UM1550DA-30 3.0V AHL
UM1550DA-31 3.1V AHN
UM1550DA-32 3.2V AHP
UM1550DA-33 3.3V AHQ
UM1550DA-34 3.4V AHR
UM1550DA-35 3.5V AHS
UM1550DA-36 3.6V AHT
UM1550DA-37 3.7V AHU
UM1550DA-38 3.8V AHV
UM1550DA-39 3.9V AHZ
UM1550DA-40 4.0V AJA
UM1550DA-41 4.1V AJB
UM1550DA-42 4.2V AJ2
UM1550DA-43 4.3V AJ3
UM1550DA-44 4.4V AJ4
UM1550DA-45 4.5V AJ5
UM1550DA-46 4.6V AJ6
UM1550DA-47 4.7V AJ7
UM1550DA-48 4.8V AJ8
UM1550DA-49 4.9V AJ9
UM1550DA-50 5.0V AJC
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1550DB-12 1.2V
DFN4 1.0×1.0
JD
10000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1550DB-13 1.3V JE
UM1550DB-14 1.4V JF
UM1550DB-15 1.5V JG
UM1550DB-16 1.6V JH
UM1550DB-17 1.7V JJ
UM1550DB-18 1.8V JK
UM1550DB-19 1.9V JL
UM1550DB-20 2.0V JN
UM1550DB-21 2.1V JP
UM1550DB-22 2.2V JQ
UM1550DB-23 2.3V JR
UM1550DB-24 2.4V JS
UM1550DB-25 2.5V JT
UM1550DB-26 2.6V JU
UM1550DB-27 2.7V JV
UM1550DB-28 2.8V JZ
UM1550DB-29 2.9V KD
UM1550DB-30 3.0V KE
UM1550DB-31 3.1V KF
UM1550DB-32 3.2V KG
UM1550DB-33 3.3V KH
UM1550DB-34 3.4V KJ
UM1550DB-35 3.5V KK
UM1550DB-36 3.6V KL
UM1550DB-37 3.7V KN
UM1550DB-38 3.8V KP
UM1550DB-39 3.9V KQ
UM1550DB-40 4.0V KR
UM1550DB-41 4.1V KS
UM1550DB-42 4.2V KT
UM1550DB-43 4.3V KU
UM1550DB-44 4.4V KV
UM1550DB-45 4.5V KZ
UM1550DB-46 4.6V ND
UM1550DB-47 4.7V NE
UM1550DB-48 4.8V NF
UM1550DB-49 4.9V NG
UM1550DB-50 5.0V NH
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1560S-12 1.2V
SOT23-5
6D2
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1560S-13 1.3V 6D3
UM1560S-14 1.4V 6D4
UM1560S-15 1.5V 6D5
UM1560S-16 1.6V 6D6
UM1560S-17 1.7V 6D7
UM1560S-18 1.8V 6D8
UM1560S-19 1.9V 6D9
UM1560S-20 2.0V 6DA
UM1560S-21 2.1V 6DB
UM1560S-22 2.2V 6G2
UM1560S-23 2.3V 6G3
UM1560S-24 2.4V 6G4
UM1560S-25 2.5V 6G5
UM1560S-26 2.6V 6G6
UM1560S-27 2.7V 6G7
UM1560S-28 2.8V 6G8
UM1560S-29 2.9V 6G9
UM1560S-30 3.0V 6GA
UM1560S-31 3.1V 6GB
UM1560S-32 3.2V 6H2
UM1560S-33 3.3V 6H3
UM1560S-34 3.4V 6H4
UM1560S-35 3.5V 6H5
UM1560S-36 3.6V 6H6
UM1560S-37 3.7V 6H7
UM1560S-38 3.8V 6H8
UM1560S-39 3.9V 6H9
UM1560S-40 4.0V 6HA
UM1560S-41 4.1V 6HB
UM1560S-42 4.2V 6J2
UM1560S-43 4.3V 6J3
UM1560S-44 4.4V 6J4
UM1560S-45 4.5V 6J5
UM1560S-46 4.6V 6J6
UM1560S-47 4.7V 6J7
UM1560S-48 4.8V 6J8
UM1560S-49 4.9V 6J9
UM1560S-50 5.0V 6JA
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1560P-12 1.2V
SOT343
U42
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1560P-13 1.3V U43
UM1560P-14 1.4V U44
UM1560P-15 1.5V U45
UM1560P-16 1.6V U46
UM1560P-17 1.7V U47
UM1560P-18 1.8V U48
UM1560P-19 1.9V U49
UM1560P-20 2.0V U4A
UM1560P-21 2.1V U4B
UM1560P-22 2.2V U4C
UM1560P-23 2.3V U4D
UM1560P-24 2.4V U4E
UM1560P-25 2.5V U4F
UM1560P-26 2.6V U4H
UM1560P-27 2.7V U4L
UM1560P-28 2.8V U4M
UM1560P-29 2.9V U4J
UM1560P-30 3.0V U4K
UM1560P-31 3.1V U4N
UM1560P-32 3.2V U4P
UM1560P-33 3.3V U4Q
UM1560P-34 3.4V U4R
UM1560P-35 3.5V U4S
UM1560P-36 3.6V U4T
UM1560P-37 3.7V U4Y
UM1560P-38 3.8V U4U
UM1560P-39 3.9V U4Z
UM1560P-40 4.0V U5A
UM1560P-41 4.1V U5B
UM1560P-42 4.2V U52
UM1560P-43 4.3V U53
UM1560P-44 4.4V U54
UM1560P-45 4.5V U55
UM1560P-46 4.6V U56
UM1560P-47 4.7V U57
UM1560P-48 4.8V U58
UM1560P-49 4.9V U59
UM1560P-50 5.0V U5C
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1560DA-12 1.2V
DFN6 2.0×2.0
AK2
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1560DA-13 1.3V AK3
UM1560DA-14 1.4V AK4
UM1560DA-15 1.5V AK5
UM1560DA-16 1.6V AK6
UM1560DA-17 1.7V AK7
UM1560DA-18 1.8V AK8
UM1560DA-19 1.9V AK9
UM1560DA-20 2.0V AKA
UM1560DA-21 2.1V AKB
UM1560DA-22 2.2V AKC
UM1560DA-23 2.3V AKD
UM1560DA-24 2.4V AKE
UM1560DA-25 2.5V AKF
UM1560DA-26 2.6V AKG
UM1560DA-27 2.7V AKH
UM1560DA-28 2.8V AKJ
UM1560DA-29 2.9V AKK
UM1560DA-30 3.0V AKL
UM1560DA-31 3.1V AKN
UM1560DA-32 3.2V AKP
UM1560DA-33 3.3V AKQ
UM1560DA-34 3.4V AKR
UM1560DA-35 3.5V AKS
UM1560DA-36 3.6V AKT
UM1560DA-37 3.7V AKU
UM1560DA-38 3.8V AKV
UM1560DA-39 3.9V AKZ
UM1560DA-40 4.0V ANA
UM1560DA-41 4.1V ANB
UM1560DA-42 4.2V AN2
UM1560DA-43 4.3V AN3
UM1560DA-44 4.4V AN4
UM1560DA-45 4.5V AN5
UM1560DA-46 4.6V AN6
UM1560DA-47 4.7V AN7
UM1560DA-48 4.8V AN8
UM1560DA-49 4.9V AN9
UM1560DA-50 5.0V ANC
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1560DB-12 1.2V
DFN4 1.0×1.0
D2
10000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1560DB-13 1.3V D3
UM1560DB-14 1.4V D4
UM1560DB-15 1.5V D5
UM1560DB-16 1.6V D6
UM1560DB-17 1.7V D7
UM1560DB-18 1.8V D8
UM1560DB-19 1.9V D9
UM1560DB-20 2.0V DA
UM1560DB-21 2.1V DB
UM1560DB-22 2.2V F2
UM1560DB-23 2.3V F3
UM1560DB-24 2.4V F4
UM1560DB-25 2.5V F5
UM1560DB-26 2.6V F6
UM1560DB-27 2.7V F7
UM1560DB-28 2.8V F8
UM1560DB-29 2.9V F9
UM1560DB-30 3.0V FA
UM1560DB-31 3.1V FB
UM1560DB-32 3.2V H2
UM1560DB-33 3.3V H3
UM1560DB-34 3.4V H4
UM1560DB-35 3.5V H5
UM1560DB-36 3.6V H6
UM1560DB-37 3.7V H7
UM1560DB-38 3.8V H8
UM1560DB-39 3.9V H9
UM1560DB-40 4.0V HA
UM1560DB-41 4.1V HB
UM1560DB-42 4.2V P2
UM1560DB-43 4.3V P3
UM1560DB-44 4.4V P4
UM1560DB-45 4.5V P5
UM1560DB-46 4.6V P6
UM1560DB-47 4.7V P7
UM1560DB-48 4.8V P8
UM1560DB-49 4.9V P9
UM1560DB-50 5.0V PA
________________________________________________________________________
UM1550/1560